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ADMINISTRATION EXPENDITURE

AS OF JuLy 1, 1971 - JOUNE 30, 1972

salaries and Maintenance
Provident Fund Expense
Bonus ahd Pension
Transportation, cdr /Up Keep, Insurance
Electricity

Water Supply

Telephone

Office Supplies Used
Household Supplies Used
Income Tax

Medical Service

Due to Organization
Leadership Training
World Conference
Entertainment

Interest Expense
Miscellaneous Expenses
Depreciation - Building

Depreciation = Furniture and Equipment

236,356.00
10,146.00
45,006.00
17.,820.67

5,016.00
1,306.00
15,151.10
6,853.65
5,108.25
14,693.40
972.00
17,508.04
80,637.00
42,429.00
1.7,506.00
8,594.45
13,109.90
10,665.50

21,873.60

et

Total Baht. 570,752.56
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F1UMUBUYUND
BUNCHIK]J & CO.
YoWeCodo OF WANGEOK, THAFLAND o

Statement of Accumuluted Operating Fund

For the yesar ended Juue 30,1970

Balunce Hrought Forward . : 4,036,037,69
bot Incows for this Peried  712,031.43
Tronaferred from Reserve Fund | . 18,421,17
Balange Carried Forward 0.,603,480.47

FEEEREREENEE

Statemeni 0f Adequmulated Special Fund

Vor the year euded June 30,1970

Balange Prought Forward 350,104.75
Nes Ingome for this Feriod 5;6‘343.48
Balance Carried Forward 878,038.33

BANEEERBBNSN
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guinsminiiio
BUNCHIKIJ & CO.
Y WoeCohe OF BANGKOK,THAILAND |
Statement of Income & Expenditures (Operating Fuad)
For the yqpr‘endcd June 30, 1970
Gross Operating Incoms Over E){pondlturu ‘ 809.57_3.“.
Less Ad-lnia&rativo Exponses o
Selaries & lonus 302,330,580
-~ Provident Fund . 40,049,00
Trunnportutiou 7¢7124,78
Houne & GUreund 4y030.40
Klectrieity 78‘440.36
Telephone 25,401,38
Inguranse 3,040,680
Car Up=keop 14,841,098
Qffice Supplies 57,000.63
Medical Services 1,744.00
Discretionary Fund 5,463.50
Audtt'FaQ 10,800,000
"Religious Bducetion 593,00
Pue to Organiuwation - 3,976.79
kntertainment 204482410
btutng Roon 135486400
Interest 34,023,869
- Niscellaneeus’ Kxpenses 14,801,338
Depreciatien 313,741,098 043.301.46g:
Add Non-Operating Income |
Netherleand Vreojeot 713,727,31
Miscellanevous lacome 30,583, 96 144.319.“27‘_41 |
Net Income for this Perioed 712.531.63"‘

PERBAERENY
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Y.WeCoAs OF BANGKOK, THATLAND
Statement of Income & Lxpwnditures (Operating Fupg)

i For the yesr onded June 30, 1970

Nev Hesidence
International lioatel
dtudent liontel
Youth Howtel
Chumroen Hostel
Swjpmming Pool

. Snack Bar

Adwlt Programs
Edugation & Training Progrnﬁ
Goek Book

Calendar

Comsunity Service
Note Paper

YoWsCode Shop

Membership

Total

Incoug Exgendituron

336,115, 35

126,200,789

. 858 ,077,00 146.516.45
133,345,00 974114.00
62,388.00 11,290.50
336,616,080 96 ,534.00
363,280,00 202,013,650
B55,496,85 493,963,80
372,808,10  337,079.33
260,086.,00 274,395,340
68 4332460 33,0868.00
88,733.74 75,3%7.00
2,870.,00 034773428
1,364,00 3;340{00
3,625.75 74366, 10
17,085,000 2,833.40
2¢767,889,79¢ 1,948,312.18
AMLSEEESENEE UBAERRUNESHD

¢ 140

o o W olm
NN
BUNCHIKI1J & CO.

Incoms Over

(undor) Exgondltu;o*

200,914,600
109,560,805
20,231.00
41,086,530

. 140,083.50

151,364,00
63,033,080
34,820,7
14,690,80
34,777.50
13,498,7¢

(31,30335)
( 7,476400)
©( 3,740,36)

14,031460

809,872,061

| RRREREEEERE
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BUNCHIK1J & CO.
YeW.Cody OF BANGKOK, THAILAND
” Statement of Income & Expeaditures (Spociul Fuad)
For the year ¢nded June 30, 1970
Income |
Baiaar : 651,841,03
Spring Fair o 50,033,758
Naid of Cotten SO 1,0632.00
Day Nuraery Pindeeng - ’ 93,672.00
Prapradaeng & Extension Progran 800,00 .
Youth Program . 9,520,00  807,398,78
. kg%g E;gon@tturoq
Bazser | ' ' ' §3,340,00 )
Spring Fair - 35,4928,50
Day Nursery Dindaeng . | 136,113,50
?ﬂpndun; & Extonsion Frogras 24,748,080 '
Youth Progran £35,024.30 279,05&;2
,g_.,,ln,c,q“ for this Perioed , 526,343.1&

BELEBERANNS
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BUNCHIKI1J & CO.
YW.CoA. OF BANGKOK, THAILAND
Statement of Incoms & Expenditurve (5Special Vungd) (Unit t nggq’

Yor the yoar onded June IO, 1971

lgcéno Exponditures

Exgznggsuroq
suany | 704,638.38  41,333.00 713,209.40
pring Tair 57939300 | 11,394,706 45,937470
atd of Cotton 45,440,001 | 38,366400 20407400
sy Nursery bindaeng §1,870:00 — 214,097,099 !132;53#,%6)
f@y,;;¢.5p; B Extession Pregram / 3,360.00 | 52,000,80 (49,909.40)
%”3» Program 114688.50 - 133,774.18 - {21,085.05)
! ' 1904,128:30 377,624.34 576,501.11
o  SMASRETRESN  BEEEREGAE mesmamnenny
i |

Htatemant ef sscumuiassd Spesial Pupd
For the yeur ended June 30, 1971

islance b/ from lamt yesr | 'ava.uaq.aa
:lﬂ lmom for the year Q’MJO!{;H

jalance ¢/f as per b/u , 144059 ,030.34

CRPY Y TN L]
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BUNCHIELJ & €O,
Y,W.CoAe OF BANGKOK, THATLAND | i
Statement of Ingowe & Expenditures (Uperating Fund) (Unit 3 Dikt%z
For the year onded June 30, 1971 o
Groes OUpersting Income Over Kxpenditures 862,140.46
LESS  Genarul Adminiutrative Lxpenses 9?8.?97-77A
AvD Non - Operating Incowe '
| Netherland Project | 870,203,689
latereste Keceived o . 66 ,680025
Denstions Received i 105,4078.74
Misgellaneous Incomes 103,300,480 1,14;,850.6gr“
Net Ingame For the year ‘ ' 1.0#3.493'§f.'
| ;:::f;aaga:; .
|
Statement of Accumilated Gperating Funqd
For the yesr ended Juss 30, 3071
Walanoa b/f frow last year ' a.a&;,*ao.i?,f
Net Inceme for the yeur 3*9934323&3; -
Balance ¢/t as per b/u 6.711.973.84 '

ol M WG



YeWoCodo OF BANGKOK, THAILAND
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BUNCHIKH, & CQ,

btatemont of Income & Lxpenditures ( Operating Fund)

For the year saded June 30, 1971

Dqgar!uant

Nevw Residonce
International Uontel
ftudent Hoate}

Youth Uoatel
m Heate)
”MM\MM Poeld

Prash Var

ddujs Progran
;iﬂ'mqnm & Traiping Pregras
Cook Mook

Colondar
Compunity Serviee
Note Faper

YeWeCohe Shep
MHenbershiyp
Kdusational Teur

Incomes Exngnditu=¥=
365, 107,88 132,140,063
206,640.35 143,034,410
119,171.00 §1,333.60

59,738.00 8,773.95
179,013.00 19'.‘,;36’(‘.30
A73,700,70 343,090. 10
666,072.02 . 019,235.36
191,086:30,  134,443.70
A00,685,00. 307,150,830

74,153.58 a8.50

75,510,932 49,1087.13

13,610,00 37401920

394,30 26.00

16,3006 40 26,877,848

18,650.00 2,740,835

66,875.00 86,414.33

3,767,000.18  1,903,808.73
R ——

( Unit s Dedg):

243,017,337
114,611,380
37,048, 38

. 50,903.08

73,707.80
1??3'190!9
‘*w"?w?ﬂ
§7:380.08
(I,gﬁm'aﬁ)
7410664.08
39,303,79
(33,300,38)

368,50
(19,379.9@5
10,904,185
(19,539.33)

g

063'1’0010}
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Salaries & boous 317,649,00

ProQtdont ?und'Expcnuo 8,087.0Q
Transportation 8,031.00

louss & Grounds 46,310,48
Blegtricity - 83,030,490

) Nater Supphies 798420
; Telaphone 17,417, 19
;é Insurspge 7,730.68
Car Upkewp 32,300.43

Eghee b Houwehold bupplies za.ago.a?

Hedioal Hervige 1,060.00

- Religious Kduastiop 3396409
’;A Leadership Training 18,700,00
Vﬁ ‘ Due to Organisation 0.973.1$
Entertaiament 394177.5Q

Pindng uoon‘ 9,010,80

Repair & Naintenance 53 4401,00

Interast 1,338,660

Perseane} Ipcowe Tex 13,410,74
Depreciation 341,270,116

" Hiscellaneous Lxpenses. 22,042.38
046,997.77

Y. W.C.A, OF BANGAUK, THAILAND

Pqtailn of Goneral Administrative Expensons

YT T T YY)



Y.¥.CoAs OF BANGKOK, THAILAND
Statement of Inceme & Kxpendituros (Gome.)
Year epded June 30, 1973

?rnan Incone over kxpenditures
Lesa General & Administrative Expenses
ﬂpt Iacome for the yeur

I
Statement of Accumulated Fund

Year endeod Juae 30, 1973

B;lnnea b/g trom last yewr

. onrﬁtta‘ Fund 6,711,973.84
~JT’:?9'°111 Fund 1,455,020.34
_!,_ 5.1 T

t Tacone tor the yonr
%V’ Hea t Tgtll ) N

P
‘kwg% quvﬁant Fund Ad)nlﬁltn‘
i noe c/f as per /e

H

h‘i LT P . d - b

munmutuuw |
BUNCHIIT & £8-

(YaitiBant)

1,980,881.73 '~

1.319,908.4¢
761,973.38

-unuq..,qugﬁﬁ

8.107.003 Il

-tunnqu#qnm|
1



L]

149

o o | U/t\ﬂa
mummumunn
| BUNCHIKIJ & CoO.
YeW.Coho OF BANGKOK, THAILAND
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Statement of Income & Kupnndttufoa (UnftiBaht)
Year ended June 3O, 1972
R Gross Incomes Ove;
Incomes Lxpenditures (Under) !.xg:ndtturo_n_
HOSTELS $ BT
_ New Residence 340,854.82 120,482,005 220,373, 77
Internutional lpatel 250,380, 00 140,408.00 108,973.00
Chumroon Hestel 190,180,000 113,334,00 ﬁm,aﬁo.ﬂc
Youth Hostel 60,125,00 9,098.80 ' oo.uauoqo
Student Hoatel 119,864.00  69,336,75 49,307,358
. Houme & Grewnd 48 ,8023.00 Q(CQ.an.gﬁg
 FUND RAISING 3 ; | R
" Intersutionsl Bagear B16,471,35 60,164,185 750,307,39 °
Muid of Cotton 36,760,00 1,857,400 34,903,900
Spring fair & Bake Sales I3,963.80  13,172,25 31,791.38
e T00K Baok 37,368 60 704495.00 -wwm,(aa.aon.ﬁap
- Calendar . 98,828,86 87,770,530 31)996.30
. YoN.Coh. Bhep 18,245.00 _ 12,339,70 6:900.30
~ Interest Revesue 15,034, 17 - 13034417,
Colfee Shep G78.788.38 043370070 73.130.99
Other Inceme 74,720,413 - '7(,730.1; |
Ponation ‘ 2,641.50 4,014.00 (1,}73.§QQ
benation Lpr Prapradaeag buil- ‘ "
-ding 200,000.00 - 200,000,00
PROGRAMS 3
Education & Trainjng 335 ,600.00 371497040 (36,370, 40)
Piadueng Day Nursery 146,645.00 112,951.50 33,603,850
Prapradaeng & Kxtension 7,955,00 63,754.30 (53,799.30)
Adult Progrum 197,771.25  103,576.75 549194.50 -
Youth Program 14,183.00 37,658.89 (23,478.85)
Community Servige 36,330.00 54,568,35 (18,338.23)
Swimming Pogl 858,315.25  484,830.63 373,079.63
Membership 30,310.00 3,763.85 16,556, 15
Educational Tour 76,100,00 45,287.00 39,813.00
Religious Kducation 6,204.75 ( 6,294.73)
o 4,408,4056.903 2,517,474.32 1,980,981,71



¥,¥.C.A, OF BANGKOK, THAILAND
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BUNCHIKN & CO.

 (VastiBany]

Detaila of General & Administrative Kxpenses

Salaries

Provident Fund Expenae
Monus & Pension
Transportation
Electricity

Water Supply

Iasurange

Telepbone

Car Upksep

0ffice Supplivs Uned
Housshold Suppiitesn Uned
Personnel Income Tax
‘Medical Serviee

Due to Organisation
Leadorship Training
Werld Conference
knterteinment

Dining Roow

Intoreat Kxpense
Hiscellaneous Kxpennes
Depreciation

271,570.,00
110,146,00
45,006490
44833,00
100,320,00
1,306,009
71745468
244341410
.37,391.80
18,876,108,
i 953?@135
'IQQQﬁaiﬁﬂ .
- 973000
174506404
90,637,090
43,44%400
87,400,409
Te121.00
8.4094,49
13919899
490,Q2g’8g
1,219,008, 46

WSy
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